
HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT

Gold 67.4/113 337 396 160 378 403 182 346 455 244 2901

Red 67.2/110 292 306 108 305 401 132 275 393 242 2454

Scorer:

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT HCP NET

White 70.7/121 376 422 171 412 439 187 379 498 291 3175   398 365 492 362 355 165 356 382 375 3250 6425

White/ 
Gold

37669.2/119 422 171 378 403 187 346 498 291 3072   336 365 410 362 329 165 356 353 375 3051 6123

  336 350 410 311 329 155 326 353 315 2885 5786

  

  

  

  

  

Men’s Par 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 35

Ladies’ Par 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 5 4 36

  4 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 36 71

  4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 35 71

Men’s Handicap 11 3 13 5 1 9 7 15 17

Ladies’ Handicap 11 3 17 5 15 13 7 1 9

  2 18 12 8 6 16 14 4 10

  2 12 16 14 6 18 8 4 10

  302 270 316 259 291 103 229 257 312 2339 4793

Attest:                                                      Date:

I 

N 

I 

T 

I 

A 

L

Golf ScoreCards, Inc.
01/2023
©

1-800-238-7267



500 Maple Rd., Amherst, NY 14221  | (716) 631-7139 

www.AudubonAmherstGolf.com
All persons on or about these premises assume all risk of injury/loss to themselves or personal property, 
and also assume all liability to others for their acts.  We reserve the right to refuse admission to golf course 
or clubhouse, and to cancel playing privileges at any time.

Clubhouse

Driving 
Range

1

10

2

11

3

12

4

13

5

14

6

15

7

16

8

17

9

18

USGA RULES GOVERN ALL PLAY 
EXCEPT BY LOCAL RULES

For starting times please call 
716.631.7139 or visit  

audubonamherstgolf.com

1. Out of bounds marked by white stakes, fence to the left of 
#14, Maple Road, and parking lot.

2. Rocks on Hole #16 played as  
ground under repair.

3. Please replace all divots and  
fix all ball marks.

4. Yardage markers are to the  
center of the green.

5. Please keep golf carts 30 feet  
from all tees and greens. 

6.  All red staked grounds are  
considered penalty areas.


