HOLE	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	OUT		10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	IN	ТОТ	НСР	NET
White 70.7/121	376	422	171	412	439	187	379	498	291	3175	I N	398	365	492	362	355	165	356	382	375	3250	6425		
White/ Gold 69.2/119	376	422	171	378	403	187	346	498	291	3072	I T	336	365	410	362	329	165	356	353	375	3051	6123		
Gold 67.4/113	337	396	160	378	403	182	346	455	244	2901	I	336	350	410	311	329	155	326	353	315	2885	5786		
Men's Handicap	11	3	13	5	1	9	7	15	17		A L	2	18	12	8	6	16	14	4	10				
Men's Par	4	4	3	4	4	3	4	5	4	35		4	4	5	4	4	3	4	4	4	36	71		
Ladies' Par	4	4	3	4	5	3	4	5	4	36		4	4	4	4	4	3	4	4	4	35	71		
Ladies' Handicap	11	3	17	5	15	13	7	1	9			2	12	16	14	6	18	8	4	10				
Red 67.2/110	292	306	108	305	401	132	275	393	242	2454		302	270	316	259	291	103	229	257	312	2339	4793		
Scorer: © Golf ScoreCards, Inc. 01/2023 1-800-238-7267											Attest: Date:													

USGA RULES GOVERN ALL PLAY

EXCEPT BY LOCAL RULES

1. Out of bounds marked by white stakes, fence to the left of #14, Maple Road, and parking lot.

2. Rocks on Hole #16 played as ground under repair.

3. Please replace all divots and fix all ball marks.

4. Yardage markers are to the center of the green.

5. Please keep golf carts 30 feet from all tees and greens.

6. All red staked grounds are considered penalty areas.



All persons on or about these premises assume all risk of injury/loss to themselves or personal property, and also assume all liability to others for their acts. We reserve the right to refuse admission to golf course or clubhouse, and to cancel playing privileges at any time.



500 Maple Rd., Amherst, NY 14221 | (716) 631-7139 www.AudubonAmherstGolf.com